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COE NETWORKS PROGRAMS

INTERLINK Provider

Average Billed
Charges*

INTERLINK 2024
Transplant Savings Data

INTERLINK

Average Payable

**Average INTERLINK Discount 42%

INTERLINK

Average Savings

INTERLINK Provider
Average Percent
Savings

Autologous BMT

Bilateral Lung

Heart

Kidney

Liver

Related Allogeneic BMT

Unrelated Allogeneic BMT

Tandem Transplant

Multi-Organ Transplant

$289,110.49

$560,844.02

$520,831.00

$279,666.53

$351,281.07

$760,034.81

$603,964.96

$313,833.27

$1,439,767.51

$175,163.28

$249,786.40

$339,961.80

$150,173.78

$236,429.16

$436,932.57

$376,710.69

$163,754.63

$744,894.99

$113,947.21

$311,057.63

$180,869.19

$129,492.75

$114,851.91

$323,102.24

$227,254.27

$150,078.64

$694,872.52

* Phase three includes organ/marrow procurement, hospital and physician billed charges.

40%

45%

35%

47%

33%

43%

38%

48%

49%

** Average INTERLINK discount is total phase three savings divided by total phase three billed charges for all transplants. INTERLINK Health Services Inc.



